AC Tech
QC3000 Series
The QC3000 Series general purpose AC motor drives are
designed for variable torque applications (centrifugal pumps
and fans) and are available in NEMA 1 and chassis models.
For constant torque applications (such as conveyors,
vibratory feeders, rock crushers, punch presses, etc.), select
the QC1000 or QC2000 Series.

! Panel mount remote keypad.
! Manual or automatic bypass.
! NEMA 12 enclosed VFD/Bypass package.
! Extended power loss ride through.
! PID Setpoint Control Software.
! RS485 serial communications (Modbus or Metasys
protocols).
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - e.mail: info@ctiautomation.net
QC3000 Ratings and Dimensions
Typical NEMA 1 Enclosure
W D
H
AC Tech
INPUT OUTPUT MODEL
HP VOLTAGE CURRENT NUMBER H W D
2 240 / 200 6.8 Q32002B 12.00 7.44 7.91
480 / 400 3.4 Q34002B 12.00 7.44 7.91
590 / 480 2.7 Q35002B 12.00 7.44 7.91
3 240 / 200 9.6 Q32003B 12.00 7.44 7.91
480 / 400 4.8 Q34003B 12.00 7.44 7.91
590 / 480 3.9 Q35003B 12.00 7.44 7.91
5 240 / 200 15.2 Q32005B 12.00 7.44 7.91
480 / 400 7.6 Q34005B 12.00 7.44 7.91
590 / 480 6.1 Q35005B 15.50 7.44 7.91
7.5 240 / 200 22 Q32008B 12.00 7.44 7.91
480 / 400 11.0 Q34008B 12.00 7.44 7.91
590 / 480 9.0 Q35008B 15.50 7.44 7.91
10 240 / 200 28 Q32010B 14.00 8.88 9.50
480 / 400 14.0 Q34010B 12.00 7.44 7.91
590 / 480 11.0 Q35010B 15.50 7.44 7.91
15 240 / 200 42 Q32015B 14.00 8.88 9.50
480 / 400 21 Q34015B 14.00 8.88 9.50
590 / 480 17.0 Q35015B 19.00 8.88 9.84
20 240 / 200 54 Q32020B 19.00 8.88 9.84
480 / 400 27 Q34020B 19.00 8.88 9.84
590 / 480 22 Q35020B 25.00 8.88 10.50
25 240 / 200 68 Q32025B 25.00 8.88 10.50
480 / 400 34 Q34025B 25.00 8.88 10.50
590 / 480 27 Q35025B 25.00 8.88 10.50
30 240 / 200 80 Q32030B 25.00 8.88 10.50
480 / 400 40 Q34030B 25.00 8.88 10.50
590 / 480 32 Q35030B 25.00 8.88 10.50
40 240 / 200 104 Q32040B 25.00 13.00 10.50
480 / 400 52 Q34040B 25.00 13.00 10.50
590 / 480 41 Q35040B 25.00 13.00 10.50
50 240 / 200 130 Q32050B 25.00 13.00 10.50
480 / 400 65 Q34050B 25.00 13.00 10.50
590 / 480 52 Q35050B 25.00 13.00 10.50
60 240 / 200 154 Q32060B 47.00 16.64 11.85
480 / 400 77 Q34060B 25.00 13.00 10.50
590 / 480 62 Q35060B 25.00 13.00 10.50
75 240 / 200 192 Q32075B 47.00 16.64 11.85
480 / 400 96 Q34075B 29.00 16.64 11.85
590 / 480 77 Q35075B 29.00 16.64 11.85
100 480 / 400 124 Q34100B 29.00 16.64 11.85
590 / 480 99 Q35100B 29.00 16.64 11.85
125 480 / 400 156 Q34125B 29.00 24.42 11.85
590 / 480 125 Q35125B 29.00 24.42 11.85
150 480 / 400 180 Q34150B 29.00 24.42 11.85
590 / 480 144 Q35150B 29.00 24.42 11.85
200 480 / 400 240 Q34200B 29.00 36.66 11.85
590 / 480 192 Q35200B 29.00 36.66 11.85
250 480 / 400 300 Q34250B 29.00 36.66 11.85
NEMA 1 DIMENSIONS
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - e.mail: info@ctiautomation.net
QC3000 Environmental and
 Electrical Specifications